A308 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
i-ONE
DRILLS
i-DREAM
DRILLS
DREAM
DRILLS
-PRO

SUPER HSS T15
TiN TiCN TiAIN
Y
Ø9.50
(.374)
to
Ø11.07
(.436)
9.50 .3740
2.4
(3/32)
S1155095 S1160095 S1165095
3/8 9.53 .3750 S1105024 S1110024 S1115024
 9.80 .3860 S1155098 S1160098 S1165098
25/64 9.92 .3906 S1105025 S1110025 S1115025
10.00 .3937 S1155100 S1160100 S1165100
10.20 .4016 S1155102 S1160102 S1165102
13/32 10.32 .4063 S1105026 S1110026 S1115026
10.50 .4134 S1155105 S1160105 S1165105
27/64 10.72 .4219 S1105027 S1110027 S1115027
10.80 .4252 S1155108 S1160108 S1165108
11.00 .4331 S1155110 S1160110 S1165110
Z
Ø11.11(.437)
to
Ø12.95(.510)
7/16 11.11 .4375
2.4
(3/32)
S1105028 S1110028 S1115028
11.50 .4528 S1155115 S1160115 S1165115
29/64 11.51 .4531 S1105029 S1110029 S1115029
15/32 11.91 .4688 S1105030 S1110030 S1115030
12.00 .4724 S1155120 S1160120 S1165120
31/64 12.30 .4844 S1105031 S1110031 S1115031
12.50 .4921 S1155125 S1160125 S1165125
1/2 12.70 .5000 S1105032 S1110032 S1115032
0
Ø12.98
(.511)
to
Ø17.65
(.695)
13.00 .5118
3.2
(1/8)
S1155130 S1160130 S1165130
33/64 13.10 .5156 S1105033 S1110033 S1115033
17/32 13.49 .5313 S1105034 S1110034 S1115034
13.50 .5315 S1155135 S1160135 S1165135
35/64 13.89 .5469 S1105035 S1110035 S1115035
14.00 .5512 S1155140 S1160140 S1165140
9/16 14.29 .5625 S1105036 S1110036 S1115036
14.50 .5709 S1155145 S1160145 S1165145
37/64 14.68 .5781 S1105037 S1110037 S1115037
15.00 .5906 S1155150 S1160150 S1165150
19/32 15.08 .5938 S1105038 S1110038 S1115038
39/64 15.48 .6094 S1105039 S1110039 S1115039
15.50 .6102 S1155155 S1160155 S1165155
5/8 15.88 .6250 S1105040 S1110040 S1115040
16.00 .6299 S1155160 S1160160 S1165160
SERIES Y, Z, 0
ISO P M K
Material
Description Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel High alloyed steel,

(mm)
Decimal
(inch)
Metric
(mm, inch)
SUPER HSS T15
TiN TiCN TiAIN
0
Ø12.98 (.511)
to
Ø17.65 (.695)
41/64 16.27 .6406
3.2
(1/8)
S1105041 S1110041 S1115041
16.50 .6496 S1155165 S1160165 S1165165
21/32 16.67 .6563 S1105042 S1110042 S1115042
17.00 .6693 S1155170 S1160170 S1165170
43/64 17.07 .6719 S1105043 S1110043 S1115043
11/16 17.46 .6875 S1105044 S1110044 S1115044
17.50 .6890 S1155175 S1160175 S1165175
1
Ø17.53
(.690)
to
Ø24.38
(.960)
45/64 17.86 .7031
4.0
(5/32)
S1105045 S1110045 S1115045
18.00 .7087 S1155180 S1160180 S1165180
23/32 18.26 .7188 S1105046 S1110046 S1115046
18.50 .7283 S1155185 S1160185 S1165185
47/64 18.65 .7344 S1105047 S1110047 S1115047
19.00 .7480 S1155190 S1160190 S1165190
3/4 19.05 .7500 S1105048 S1110048 S1115048
49/64 19.45 .7656 S1105049 S1110049 S1115049
19.50 .7677 S1155195 S1160195 S1165195
25/32 19.84 .7813 S1105050 S1110050 S1115050
20.00 .7874 S1155200 S1160200 S1165200
51/64 20.24 .7969 S1105051 S1110051 S1115051
20.50 .8071 S1155205 S1160205 S1165205
13/16 20.64 .8125 S1105052 S1110052 S1115052
21.00 .8268 S1155210 S1160210 S1165210
27/32 21.43 .8438 S1105054 S1110054 S1115054
55/64 21.83 .8594 S1105055 S1110055 S1115055
22.00 .8661 S1155220 S1160220 S1165220
7/8 22.23 .8750 S1105056 S1110056 S1115056
57/64 22.62 .8906 S1105057 S1110057 S1115057
23.00 .9055 S1155230 S1160230 S1165230
29/32 23.02 .9063 S1105058 S1110058 S1115058
59/64 23.42 .9219 S1105059 S1110059 S1115059
15/16 23.81 .9375 S1105060 S1110060 S1115060
24.00 .9449 S1155240 S1160240 S1165240
SERIES 0, 1
ISO P M K
Material
Description Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel High alloyed steel,

(inch)
Metric
(mm, inch)
SUPER HSS T15
TiN TiCN TiAIN
2
Ø24.41
(.961)
to
Ø35.05
(1.380)
31/32 24.61 .9688
4.8
(3/16)
S1105062 S1110062 S1115062
63/64 25.00 .9843 S1155250 S1160250 S1165250
1 25.40 1.0000 S1105100 S1110100 S1115100
1-1/64 25.80 1.0156 S1105101 S1110101 S1115101
26.00 1.0236 S1155260 S1160260 S1165260
1-1/32 26.19 1.0313 S1105102 S1110102 S1115102
1-3/64 26.59 1.0469 S1105103 S1110103 S1115103
1-1/16 26.99 1.0625 S1105104 S1110104 S1115104
27.00 1.0630 S1155270 S1160270 S1165270
1-3/32 27.78 1.0938 S1105106 S1110106 S1115106
28.00 1.1024 S1155280 S1160280 S1165280
1-7/64 28.18 1.1094 S1105107 S1110107 S1115107
1-1/8 28.58 1.1250 S1105108 S1110108 S1115108
29.00 1.1417 S1155290 S1160290 S1165290
1-5/32 29.37 1.1563 S1105110 S1110110 S1115110
30.00 1.1811 S1155300 S1160300 S1165300
1-3/16 30.16 1.1875 S1105112 S1110112 S1115112
1-7/32 30.96 1.2188 S1105114 S1110114 S1115114
31.00 1.2205 S1155310 S1160310 S1165310
1-1/4 31.75 1.2500 S1105116 S1110116 S1115116
32.00 1.2598 S1155320 S1160320 S1165320
1-9/32 32.54 1.2813 S1105118 S1110118 S1115118
1-5/16 33.00 1.2992 S1155330 S1160330 S1165330
33.34 1.3125 S1105120 S1110120 S1115120
34.00 1.3386 S1155340 S1160340 S1165340
1-11/32 34.13 1.3438 S1105122 S1110122 S1115122
1-3/8 34.93 1.3750 S1105124 S1110124 S1115124
35.00 1.3780 S1155350 S1160350 S1165350
3
Ø34.37(1.353)
to
Ø47.80(1.882)
1-13/32 35.72 1.4063
6.4
(1/4)
S1105126 S1110126 S1115126
36.00 1.4173 S1155360 S1160360 S1165360
1-7/16 36.51 1.4375 S1105128 S1110128 S1115128
37.00 1.4567 S1155370 S1160370 S1165370
1-15/32 37.31 1.4688 S1105130 S1110130 S1115130
38.00 1.4961 S1155380 S1160380 S1165380
SERIES 2, 3
ISO P M K
Material
Description Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel High alloyed steel,

(inch)
Metric
(mm, inch)
SUPER HSS T15
TiN TiCN TiAIN
3
Ø34.37
(1.353)
to
Ø47.80
(1.882)
1-1/2 38.10 1.5000
6.4
(1/4)
S1105132 S1110132 S1115132
1-17/32 38.89 1.5313 S1105134 S1110134 S1115134
39.00 1.5354 S1155390 S1160390 S1165390
1-9/16 39.69 1.5625 S1105136 S1110136 S1115136
40.00 1.5748 S1155400 S1160400 S1165400
1-19/32 40.48 1.5938 S1105138 S1110138 S1115138
41.00 1.6142 S1155410 S1160410 S1165410
1-5/8 41.28 1.6250 S1105140 S1110140 S1115140
42.00 1.6535 S1155420 S1160420 S1165420
1-21/32 42.07 1.6563 S1105142 S1110142 S1115142
1-11/16 42.86 1.6875 S1105144 S1110144 S1115144
43.00 1.6929 S1155430 S1160430 S1165430
1-23/32 43.66 1.7188 S1105146 S1110146 S1115146
44.00 1.7323 S1155440 S1160440 S1165440
1-3/4 44.45 1.7500 S1105148 S1110148 S1115148
45.00 1.7717 S1155450 S1160450 S1165450
1-25/32 45.24 1.7813 S1105150 S1110150 S1115150
46.00 1.8110 S1155460 S1160460 S1165460
1-13/16 46.04 1.8125 S1105152 S1110152 S1115152
1-27/32 46.83 1.8438 S1105154 S1110154 S1115154
47.00 1.8504 S1155470 S1160470 S1165470
1-7/8 47.63 1.8750 S1105156 S1110156 S1115156
4
Ø46.99
(1.850)
to
Ø65.28
(2.570)
48.00 1.8898
7.9
(5/16)
S1155480 S1160480 S1165480
1-29/32 48.42 1.9063 S1105158 S1110158 S1115158
49.00 1.9291 S1155490 S1160490 S1165490
1-15/16 49.21 1.9375 S1105160 S1110160 S1115160
50.00 1.9685 S1155500 S1160500 S1165500
1-31/32 50.01 1.9688 S1105162 S1110162 S1115162
2 50.80 2.0000 S1105200 S1110200 S1115200
51.00 2.0079 S1155510 S1160510 S1165510
2-1/32 51.59 2.0313 S1105202 S1110202 S1115202
2-3/64 52.00 2.0472 S1155520 S1160520 S1165520
2-1/16 52.39 2.0625 S1105204 S1110204 S1115204
53.00 2.0866 S1155530 S1160530 S1165530
SERIES  3, 4
ISO P M K
Material
Description Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel High alloyed steel,

Metric
(mm, inch)
SUPER HSS T15
TiN TiCN TiAIN
4
Ø46.99
(1.850)
to
Ø65.28
(2.570)
2-3/32 53.18 2.0938
7.9
(5/16)
S1105206 S1110206 S1115206
2-1/8 53.98 2.1250 S1105208 S1110208 S1115208
54.00 2.1260 S1155540 S1160540 S1165540
2-5/32 54.77 2.1563 S1105210 S1110210 S1115210
55.00 2.1654 S1155550 S1160550 S1165550
2-3/16 55.56 2.1875 S1105212 S1110212 S1115212
56.00 2.2047 S1155560 S1160560 S1165560
2-7/32 56.36 2.2188 S1105214 S1110214 S1115214
57.00 2.2441 S1155570 S1160570 S1165570
2-1/4 57.15 2.2500 S1105216 S1110216 S1115216
2-9/32 57.94 2.2813 S1105218 S1110218 S1115218
58.00 2.2835 S1155580 S1160580 S1165580
2-5/16 58.74 2.3125 S1105220 S1110220 S1115220
59.00 2.3228 S1155590 S1160590 S1165590
2-11/32 59.53 2.3438 S1105222 S1110222 S1115222
60.00 2.3622 S1155600 S1160600 S1165600
2-3/8 60.33 2.3750 S1105224 S1110224 S1115224
61.00 2.4016 S1155610 S1160610 S1165610
2-13/32 61.12 2.4063 S1105226 S1110226 S1115226
2-7/16 61.91 2.4375 S1105228 S1110228 S1115228
62.00 2.4409 S1155620 S1160620 S1165620
2-15/32 62.71 2.4688 S1105230 S1110230 S1115230
63.00 2.4803 S1155630 S1160630 S1165630
2-1/2 63.50 2.5000 S1105232 S1110232 S1115232
64.00 2.5197 S1155640 S1160640 S1165640
2-17/32 64.29 2.5313 S1105234 S1110234 S1115234
65.00 2.5591 S1155650 S1160650 S1165650
2-9/16 65.09 2.5625 S1105236 S1110236 S1115236
SERIES 4
ISO P M K
Material